

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7657/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 12/08/2011 in CRLA No.138/1998,
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MAHENDRA AMRATIL KAYASTHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradhuman Gohil, Adv.
Mr.Vikash Singh, Adv.
Mr. S. Hari Haran, Adv.
Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.
Ms. Charu Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. H. Wahi, Adv.
Mr.S. Panda, Adv.
Mr.Rojalin Pradhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Veena Khara]
Court Master